
Dora Dimitrijevic 61-2018 Janko Banovic 41/2018 Anastasija Krstic 100/2019 Ђорђе Рајчић 84/2022 Mladen Arsenijevic 26

Viktorija Jakovljevic 62/2022 Mihailo Golubović 42/2022 Danijela Milovanović 103/2019 Martin Simic 89-2022 Nikola Vujcic 32-2022

Angelina Lazarević 66/2022 Katarina Dimitrijevic 44/2022 Vera Ranković 112/2018 Martin Simic 89-2022 Vanja Gvozdenovic 47/2017

Janko Nedic 68/2020 Jovana Dimitrijević 45/2022 Melita Vujcic 134/2018 Katarina Tomasevic 92/2022 Nevena Miljanic 58/2019

Mihailo Mitrovic 71/2022 Vladimir Dumanovic 47/2022 Lazar Nikolić 14/2021 Andrijana Fićović 23/2021 Bogdan Aleksoski 1-2019

Andrija Milovanovic 75/2022 Anđela Kidišević 48-2019 Igor Perovic 193/2021 Ivana Bacanin 26/2021 Milica Stefanović 20/2021

Mateja Rakic 75-2020 Emilija Djordjevic 49-2022 Jovana Simic 21/2021 Anica Stojadinović 30-2016 Ilija Nikolic 203/2020

Petar Nesic 77/2022 Veljko Kovačević 50/2021 Mladen Brankovic 27-2020 Aleksa Grujic 41/2022 Luka Mladicevic 69/2022

Marko Markovic 79/2014 Marta Djuric 50/2022 Aleksa Gavrilovic 30/2019 Aleksandar Golubovic 43/2022 Marta Stojković 82/2021

Vuk Spasojevic 79/2021 Aleksa Djordjevic 51/2022 Aleksandar Vasiljević 31/2021 Jovan Ilic 47 2021

Mihailo Obradović 79/2022 Filip Đekić 52/2022 Ana Vukajlović 31/2022 Никола Јевтић 61/2022

David Stepanovic 80/2021 Jovana Lazarević 53/2021 Olga Veljovic 33/2022 Ђорђе Којић 64/2022

Uros Milkovic 81/2017 Nikola Živadinović 55/2022 Nikola Vukojevic 33-2020 Александар Младеновић 68/2022

Mateja Planic 81-2022 Uroš Mladenović 56/2020 Djordje Veljovic 34/2020 Veljko Ognjanović 69/2021

Kristina Stojkovic 83/2020 Janko Jošović 58/2022 Jovan Vukadinović 34/2022 Novak Stevanović 85-2022

Jovan Stojkovic 84/2020 Bogdan Jevtic 59/2022 Djordje Vulovic 35/2021 Jovana Šajkić 95/2022

Milica Rogic 89/2017 Nemanja Aleksić 27/2022 Aleksandra Dobrosavljević 36/2020

Bogdan Simovic 91/2022 Bogdan Virijević 36/2021

Dušan Ilić Aleksandar Vuletic 36-2022

Danijela Lukić Filip Despotovic 37-2020

Jovan Žarković 54/2022 Andrija Vojinovic 37-2022

Dusan Djordjevic 39/2020

Luka Vuksanovic 39/2022

Danilo Perovic 65/2022

Dora Dimitrijevic 61-2018 Janko Banovic 41/2018 Anastasija Krstic 100/2019 Mladen Arsenijevic 26

Viktorija Jakovljevic 62/2022 Mihailo Golubović 42/2022 Danijela Milovanović 103/2019 Nemanja Aleksić 27/2022

Angelina Lazarević 66/2022 Katarina Dimitrijevic 44/2022 Vera Ranković 112/2018 Nikola Vujcic 32-2022

Janko Nedic 68/2020 Jovana Dimitrijević 45/2022 Melita Vujcic 134/2018 Vanja Gvozdenovic 47/2017

Mihailo Mitrovic 71/2022 Vladimir Dumanovic 47/2022 Lazar Nikolić 14/2021 Jovan Žarković 54/2022

Andrija Milovanovic 75/2022 Anđela Kidišević 48-2019 Igor Perovic 193/2021 Nevena Miljanic 58/2019

Mateja Rakic 75-2020 Emilija Djordjevic 49-2022 Jovana Simic 21/2021 Danilo Perovic 65/2022

Petar Nesic 77/2022 Veljko Kovačević 50/2021 Mladen Brankovic 27-2020 Luka Mladicevic 69/2022

Marko Markovic 79/2014 Marta Djuric 50/2022 Aleksa Gavrilovic 30/2019 Marta Stojković 82/2021

Vuk Spasojevic 79/2021 Aleksa Djordjevic 51/2022 Aleksandar Vasiljević 31/2021 Ђорђе Рајчић 84/2022

Mihailo Obradović 79/2022 Filip Đekić 52/2022 Ana Vukajlović 31/2022 Martin Simic 89-2022

David Stepanovic 80/2021 Jovana Lazarević 53/2021 Olga Veljovic 33/2022 Martin Simic 89-2022

Uros Milkovic 81/2017 Nikola Živadinović 55/2022 Nikola Vukojevic 33-2020 Katarina Tomasevic 92/2022

Mateja Planic 81-2022 Uroš Mladenović 56/2020 Djordje Veljovic 34/2020 Stefan Grujicic 40/2022

Kristina Stojkovic 83/2020 Janko Jošović 58/2022 Jovan Vukadinović 34/2022 Bojana Filipović 94/2022

Jovan Stojkovic 84/2020 Bogdan Jevtic 59/2022 Djordje Vulovic 35/2021 Bojan Kovarbasic 63/2022

Milica Rogic 89/2017 Aleksandra Dobrosavljević 36/2020

Bogdan Simovic 91/2022 Bogdan Virijević 36/2021

Dušan Ilić Aleksandar Vuletic 36-2022

Danijela Lukić Filip Despotovic 37-2020

Andrija Vojinovic 37-2022

Dusan Djordjevic 39/2020

Luka Vuksanovic 39/2022

Dora Dimitrijevic 61-2018 Janko Banovic 41/2018 Anastasija Krstic 100/2019 Luka Starčević 87/2022

Viktorija Jakovljevic 62/2022 Mihailo Golubović 42/2022 Danijela Milovanović 103/2019 Andrijana Fićović 23/2021

Angelina Lazarević 66/2022 Katarina Dimitrijevic 44/2022 Vera Ranković 112/2018 Ivana Bacanin 26/2021

Janko Nedic 68/2020 Jovana Dimitrijević 45/2022 Melita Vujcic 134/2018 Anica Stojadinović 30-2016

Mihailo Mitrovic 71/2022 Vladimir Dumanovic 47/2022 Lazar Nikolić 14/2021 Aleksa Grujic 41/2022

Andrija Milovanovic 75/2022 Anđela Kidišević 48-2019 Igor Perovic 193/2021 Aleksandar Golubovic 43/2022

Mateja Rakic 75-2020 Emilija Djordjevic 49-2022 Jovana Simic 21/2021 Jovan Ilic 47 2021

Petar Nesic 77/2022 Veljko Kovačević 50/2021 Mladen Brankovic 27-2020 Никола Јевтић 61/2022

Marko Markovic 79/2014 Marta Djuric 50/2022 Aleksa Gavrilovic 30/2019 Ђорђе Којић 64/2022

Vuk Spasojevic 79/2021 Aleksa Djordjevic 51/2022 Aleksandar Vasiljević 31/2021 Александар Младеновић 68/2022

Mihailo Obradović 79/2022 Filip Đekić 52/2022 Ana Vukajlović 31/2022 Veljko Ognjanović 69/2021

David Stepanovic 80/2021 Jovana Lazarević 53/2021 Olga Veljovic 33/2022 Novak Stevanović 85-2022

Uros Milkovic 81/2017 Nikola Živadinović 55/2022 Nikola Vukojevic 33-2020 Jovana Šajkić 95/2022

Mateja Planic 81-2022 Uroš Mladenović 56/2020 Djordje Veljovic 34/2020

Kristina Stojkovic 83/2020 Janko Jošović 58/2022 Jovan Vukadinović 34/2022

Jovan Stojkovic 84/2020 Bogdan Jevtic 59/2022 Djordje Vulovic 35/2021

Milica Rogic 89/2017 Aleksandra Dobrosavljević 36/2020

Bogdan Simovic 91/2022 Bogdan Virijević 36/2021

Dušan Ilić Aleksandar Vuletic 36-2022

Danijela Lukić Filip Despotovic 37-2020

Andrija Vojinovic 37-2022

Dusan Djordjevic 39/2020

Luka Vuksanovic 39/2022
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